Bus

Bus 85

Direction
Punggol Temp Int — Yishun Int

30 stops

Open route schedule

Punggol Temp Int

Blk 303d

Punggol Sec/Blk 601b

Opp Blk 188

Blk 649

Riviera Stn Exit A

Aft Punggol Field

Opp Blk 157a

Blk 122¢

Bakau Stn/Blk 122f

Blk 119d

Opp Blk 225a

Blk 204 Cp

Blk 323b

Blk 325 Cp

Blk 317b

Opp Hockey Stadium

Opp Blk 471a

Blk 432a

Bef JIn Kayu

JIn Kayu Shophouse

Go to website

Route schedule
Punggol Temp Int — Yishun Int

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: Punggol Temp Int
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

1A T vetste — -
3 '} =t b i
Kampung Seniborng Masai b Taman-k
= ; i 212 3 Masz
o
5 |
Bosir Gudang
Senaoko Indlustrigl
I Areg
Sembawang \ ;
iy - .. ~ ’
3 Simpang Y R
- % Kampung Pasir
flands. pDu{R-.
o
T Mandai
g:4:)
‘;. 5
Sk
74
Buangkok T ?
Thomson 5 ge ) Py ™
Ccentral Water, : ) _jHougang T PasirRis
Gatchment ) J a4 ; E
e Serangoan 1) Sl
4 fGardens.  Kovan Payallebar
2 Faya Lebor Tampines
i Bishani Seranggon b Base :
245 1 10 e 38
s o i i b - %4 wSime
" h @ OpenStreetMap onmnm‘?toa
Kali-Rlir - - a
[ | 85 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-85-3722981850-1311928451
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-85-3722981850-1311928451
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-85-3722981850-1311928451

Bef Tpe
Aft Sle

Bef Sg Seletar Bridge

Bef Yishun Ave 1

Opp Yishun Sports Hall

Bef Khatib Stn

Blk 790

BLK 767

Yishun Int



Direction
Yishun Int — Punggol Temp Int

30 stops

Open route schedule

Yishun Int

Opp Blk 757

Blk 608

Opp Khatib Stn

Yishun Sports Hall

Aft Yishun Ave 1

Aft Sg Seletar Bridge

LP 94

Aft Tpe

Opp JIn Tari Lilin

Aft Abundant Grace Ch

Aft Lor Tanggam

Opp Blk 432a

Blk 471a

Hockey Stadium

Blk 326 Cp

Blk 333b

Sengkang Community Hub

Opp Blk 204 Cp

Blk 225a

Nth Spring Pr Sch

Blk 158c

Blk 160

Waterwoods

Riviera Stn Exit B

Route schedule
Yishun Int — Punggol Temp Int

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Yishun Int
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-85-3722981850-1311928451

Blk 162b

Bet Blks 187/188

Opp Punggol Sec/Blk 195e
Blk 298

Punggol Temp Int

85 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



